Micropulse AR
... Optimized for the Mobile Hydraulics of the Future
General Data
Rod Series AR
Micropulse AR
Transducers
Position detection in
mobile hydraulics

▼
BTL6-P510-M_ _ _ _-_ _ _-_ _ _ _ _
Ordering example:
Axial out
KA02 PUR cable 2 m
Axial eccentric out
KE02 PUR cable 2 m
Axial out
LA00,3 PUR pigtail 0.3 m
Connection type
0025, 0050, 0075, 0100, 0125,
0150, 0175, 0200, 0225, 0250,
0275, 0300, 0325, 0350, 0375,
0400, 0425, 0450, 0475, 0500,
0550, 0600, 0650, 0700, 0750,
0800, 0850, 0900, 0950, 1000,
1100, 1200, 1300, 1400, 1500
or in 1mm increments on
request
Standard
nominal stroke [mm] Housing
E2 outer tube
Ø 10.2 mm
E28 outer tube
Ø 8 mm,
max. nominal
stroke
1016 mm
General
Data
Analog
Interface
Digital Pulse
Interface
Installation
Notes
Magnet
Balluff Testing
Laboratory
BTL6 Rod AR
Pulse P510
Pulse P510
BTL6-P510-M_ _ _ _-_ _ _-_ _ _ _ _
processor-dependent
≤ 10 µm
≤ 20 µm
≤ 10 µm
±200 µm up to 500 mm nominal stroke
typ. ±0.02 %, max. ±0.04 % 500...1500 mm nom. stroke length
10...30 V DC
≤ 60 mA (at 1kHz)
0...+70 °C
–40...+100 °C
BTL6-P510-M...
 INIT
 START/STOP
INIT
START/STOP
GND
+24 V DC
P1 P510     M1
Micropulse AR
Transducers